## TOWN OF TOPSAIL BEACH

## **BOARD AND COMMITTEE VOLUNTEER APPLICATION**

The Town of Topsail Beach appreciates your interest in serving as an appointed member of a committee or board in town government. Because of the level of response from interested citizens, we are asking you to complete and return this application to Town Hall to assist the Board of Commissioners in making the best nominations and appointments based on the applicants' experiences and qualifications.

Name
Address (where mail is received)
Street Address (if different from above)
Phone Number
Email Address
I am interested in the following:
BOARD OF COMMISSIONER (must be resident when vacancy)
PLANNING BOARD (must be a resident or property owner)
BOARD OF ADJUSTMENTS (must be a resident)
BEACH, INLET, AND SOUND (must be a resident or property owner)
Do you live in Topsail Beach full time? Do you live in Topsail Beach Part-time (property owner)?
CONFLICT OF INTEREST STATEMENT:
Do you anticipate any conflicts of interest if appointed?
FOR COMMISSIONER POSITION ONLY:
Are you a registered voter in this county? Yes No Registered as (indicate candidate's political party affiliation or indicate <i>unaffiliated</i> , if applicable)
Any past felony conviction Yes No (Will require a review from Board of Elections)

Educational Experience	
Work Experience	
Description of other volunteer activities	
Current work status (retired, working, self-employed)	-
Why do you want to serve on this Board/Committee	
	_
	_
Other notes or qualifications for the interested position	

## PLEASE RETURN APPLICATION TO:

Town of Topsail Beach
ATTN: Town Clerk
820 S. Anderson Blvd.
Topsail Beach, NC 28445
Phone: 910.328.5941
Email: rjagst@topsailbeachnc.gov